Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/14/2023 09:30 AM | Delivery PO:

04/14/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day Sh|pp|ng Address:

04/15/2023 10:00 AM | Strike Private Home
256 Copa de Oro rd, Los Angeles, CA
90077
*SMALL TRUCKS ONLY**

IN-0006182

VAN WYCK & VAN WYCK

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Onsite Contact: Sam (516) 384-8614

Description
General

Bars - Sedona - Light Marble
6'W x 18"L x 40"H
6'W x 18"L x 40"H

Small Dining Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back
3'X 30 3/4"H

Bars - New York - Folding 8'
Painted to similar solid color as the Sedona Light marble bar
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Bali Round Wood Cane Back
3' X 42"H

Services
Installers: Deliver + Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 16’ Open bed truck
Gas Surcharge

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $400.00 T
4 $250.00 T
1 $850.00 T
10 $275.00 T
4 $450.00
4 $400.00
1 $400.00 T
1 $65.00 T
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Total

$800.00

$1,000.00

$850.00

$2,750.00

$1,800.00
$1,600.00
$400.00
$65.00

$150.00

$5,400.00
$4,015.00
$557.18
($0.00)
$9,972.18
($9,972.18)
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Balance: $-0.01
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